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Evaluating your child care centre is an essential step toward ensuring that young children 

experience the best possible care while they are with you. The criteria that are detailed 

in the Early Childhood Environment Rating Scale–Revised Edition (by Thelma Harms, 

Richard M. Clifford, and Debby Cryer) provide an easy-to-use, systematic method for 

determining where your facility already excels...and where it could be made even better!

•     •     •     •     •

Your assessment might inspire some exciting ideas for simple changes you can make, 

such as rearranging furniture, establishing new routines, or adding new equipment. 

Whether you’re improving an existing program, developing a new program, or preparing for 

accreditation, Wintergreen Learning Materials offers top-quality, caregiver-tested furniture, 

equipment, and educational supplies that are designed to meet all of your centre’s needs. 

To help you make the best purchasing decisions, we’ve organized a list of specially selected 

products that correspond to the rating categories in the Early Childhood Environment Rating 

Scale–Revised Edition. The page numbers listed after the items provide a quick reference 

to our Wintergreen Learning Materials catalogue, where you will find pictures and 

extensive details about each item on the list.

•     •     •     •     •

After you’ve made your selections, simply complete the order form and return it to us. 

If you have any questions about your order or our products, don’t hesitate to call our 

toll-free number for Customer Service: 1-800-268-1268. Or, visit our website at 

www.wintergreen.ca, where online ordering is fast, safe, and secure! 
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SPACE AND FURNISHINGS
1. Indoor Space
This section refers to the amount of indoor space available, as well as lighting and ventilation.

2. Furniture for Routine Care, Play, and Learning
JJ513 Preschool Two-Station Sand & Water Table 19  $499.95 

HH305X Let’s Talk! Fairy Tale Puppets 61  $109.95 

DG242 Heavy-Duty Preschool Storage Unit 69  $549.95 

DG243 Heavy-Duty All-Purpose Storage Unit 69  $639.95 

DG509 9 1⁄2" Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair 70  $79.95 

DG511 11 1⁄2" Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair 70  $84.95 

DG513 13 1⁄2" Heavy-Duty Stacking Chair 70  $89.95 

DG581 48" Round Table 70  $484.95 

DG582 Low 48" Round Table 70  $484.95 

DG246 Heavy-Duty Mobile Book Organizer 71  $469.95 

LC1589 Lakeshore Cot Sheet - Each 71  $8.45 

LC1591 Easy-Stack Cot Carrier 71  $94.95 

DG236 Heavy-Duty Fold & Roll Cubby Unit 74  $1,099.95 

LM103 Clear-View Bins - Set of 20 74  $229.95 

DG233 Heavy-Duty 20-Cubby Unit 75  $659.95 

EE505BU Kids Colours™ 7 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $74.95 

EE509BU Kids Colours™ 9 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $79.95 

EE511BU Kids Colours™ 11 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $84.95 

EE513BU Kids Colours™ 13 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $89.95 

EE532BU Low 42" Round Kids Colours™ Table - Blue 77  $419.95 

EE541BU 30" x 36" Rectangular Kids Colours™ Table - Blue 77  $329.95 

EE542BU Low 30" x 36" Rectangular Kids Colours™ Table - Blue 77  $329.95 

AB341BU Kids Colours™ Storage & Communication Centre - Blue 79  $999.95 

AB787BU Kids Colours™ Coat Lockers for 10 - Blue 79  $759.95 

AB322BU Kids Colours™ Preschool Storage Unit - Blue 80  $439.95 

AB347BU Kids Colours™ Medium Store Anything Shelves - Blue 81  $649.95 

AB526BU Kids Colours™ Spacemaker Storage Unit - Blue 81  $679.95 

JJ156 Classic Birch Spacemaker Storage Unit 83  $869.95 

JJ165 Classic Birch 8-Cubby Storage Unit 83  $309.95 

JJ166 Classic Birch 20-Cubby Storage Unit 83  $529.95 

JJ633 Classic Birch 12-Cubby Storage Unit 83  $439.95 

JJ345 Classic Birch Coats, Cubbies & Communication Centre 84  $879.95 

WB0112 Classic Birch Coat Lockers for 10 85  $569.95 

JJ347 Classic Birch Store Anything Medium Classroom Shelves 85  $449.95 

JJ378 Classic Birch Individual Coat Lockers for 8 85  $699.95 

JJ679 Classic Birch Big 12 Cubbies Storage Unit 86  $619.95 

JJ175 Classic Birch Help-Yourself Storage Centre 87  $499.95 

JJ676 Classic Birch Mobile Book Organizer 88  $539.95 

JJ498 Classic Birch Storage Bench 90  $439.95 

JJ770 24" x 36" Rectangular Birch Table - 18" High 90  $369.95 

JJ775 24" x 48" Rectangular Birch Table - 21" High 90  $439.95 

JJ795 30" x 60"  Rectangular Birch Table - 24" High 90  $529.95 

JJ366 Classic Birch 3-Shelf Space-Saver Storage Unit 91  $329.95 

LA533 Round-Edge Cubby Unit 92  $899.95 

LA972 Round-Edge Holds Everything Storage Unit 92  $629.95 
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LA212 Round-Edge Medium Storage Unit 93  $659.95 

JJ249FG Colours of Nature® Medium Storage Unit - Forest Green 95  $499.95 

JJ471OB 9 1⁄2" Colours of Nature® Chair - Ocean Blue 96  $49.95 

JJ472FG 111⁄2" Colours of Nature® Chair - Forest Green 96  $53.95 

JJ473FG 13 1⁄2" Colours of Nature® Chair - Forest Green 96  $59.95 

JJ804OB 48" Colours of Nature® Round Table - Ocean Blue 96  $409.95 

JJ824FG 30" x 60" Colours of Nature® Table - Forest Green 96  $374.95 

HH673 Colours of Nature® Classroom Carpet for 30 - 9' x 12' 97  $769.95 

JJ899FG Colours of Nature® Big Bins Storage Unit - 12 Cubby - Forest Green 97  $879.95 

JJ230OB Colours of Nature® 20-Cubby Unit - Ocean Blue 98  $769.95 

JJ240OB Colours of Nature® Help-Yourself Bookstand - Ocean Blue 98  $389.95 

JJ222FG Colours of Nature® Big 8-Cubby Unit - Forest Green 99  $579.95 

CN800BU 7 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 103  $44.95 

CN810BU 9 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 103  $49.95 

CN812BU 11 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 103  $53.95 

CN814BU 13 1⁄2" Stacking Chair - Blue 103  $59.95 

RH10 10" Oak Chair 103  $129.95 

RH12 111⁄2" Oak Chair 103  $159.95 

RH13 13" Oak Chair 103  $189.95 

RH8 8 1⁄2" Oak Chair 103  $114.95 

LA20BU Lakeshore Rainbow Rest Mats - Blue 104  $32.95 

LC1587 Lakeshore Easy-Stack Cot - Each 104  $89.95 

CF910007 Chair Cubes - Set of 4 104  $224.95 

CF511SB Calming Colours® Giant Pillow - Each - Sky Blue 105  $78.95 

PM15 Indestructible Folding Rest Mat 105  $39.95 

QX616BU Cotton Thermal Cot Blanket - Blue - Each 105  $27.95 

PP290 A Seat for Everyone Mobile Centre 106  $499.95 

DD370X Soft Seats - Set of 6 107  $84.95 

EE367 Hardwood Coffee Table 107  $99.95 

EE369 Hardwood Side Table 107  $79.95 

LA952 A Place for Everyone Classroom Carpet for 30 108  $769.95 

GG288 Getting Ready to Read Activity Carpet - 9' x 12' 111  $769.95 

TT669 Alphabet Activity Carpet - 9' x 12' 113  $769.95 

PP448 Lakeshore Alphabet Carpet Squares 115  $279.95 

HH716BU Super-Soft Fleece Blanket - Each - Blue 143  $19.95 

3. Furnishings for Relaxation and Comfort
DD470X Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $99.95 

PP740X Soft & Washable School Doll Set 54  $339.95 

RR580X Big Mouth Animals Puppet Set 61  $74.95 

RR650X Let’s Talk! Kid Puppets - Complete Set 61  $179.95 

HH672 Colours of Nature® Classroom Carpet for 20 - 6' x 9' 97  $609.95 

CF189 Comfy Pillows - Set of 5 105  $119.95 

CF520X Giant Comfy Pillows - Set of 4 105  $309.95 

WB2120 Quiet Time Privacy Cube 106  $389.95 

FF624 Comfy Corner Listening Centre 106  $459.95 

FF655X Indoor-Outdoor Big Pillows - Set of 3 106  $349.95 

CK20BU Little Beanbag Seat - Blue 107  $79.95 

CK30BU Big Beanbag Seat - Blue 107  $99.95 

DD370X Soft Seats - Set of 6 107  $84.95 
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FF205BU Extra-Wide Comfy Couch - Blue 107  $349.95 

FF682BU Easy-Clean Comfy Chair - Blue 107  $219.95 

FF683BU Easy-Clean Comfy Couch - Blue 107  $289.95 

DD496 Numbers & Letters Activity Carpet - 6' x 9' 111  $449.95 

LC330 Green Rectangular Carpet - 9' x 12' 114  $569.95 

LC380 Blue Rectangular Carpet - 9' x 12' 114  $569.95 

LC450 Grey Rectangular Carpet - 9' x 12' 114  $569.95 

FF704 Feelings & Emotions Washable Dolls 155  $134.95 

LL250SET Lakeshore Cuddly Washable Dolls - Complete Set 155  $99.95 

RR364 Read & Relax Book Station 166  $649.95 

4. Room Arrangement for Play
LA583 Stand-Up Magnetic Design Centre 3  $119.95 

HH128 Outdoor Classroom Cart with Cover 12  $439.95 

SW641 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $349.95 

SW642 Tops for 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $59.95 

JJ512 Preschool Sand & Water Table 19  $469.95 

LA201 Starter Block Set Storage Cabinet 24  $329.95 

LA203 Universal Block Set Storage Cabinet 24  $599.95 

RR326 Brick-Building Activity Table 37  $439.95 

WB0885 Space-Saver Dress-Up Centre 44  $359.95 

DD516 Pretend & Play Combo Kitchen 48  $829.95 

JJ858 Pretend & Play Table and Chair Set 48  $549.95 

HH515 Space-Saver Play Kitchen 50  $649.95 

JJ816 Lakeshore Rolling Marketplace 51  $429.95 

DD546 Play-All-Around Dollhouse 57  $269.95 

PP419 Listening Centre Table - 24" 65  $579.95 

EE216 Mobile Listening & Storage Centre 67  $529.95 

DD195 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Mobile Computer Station for Two 73  $399.95 

LM103 Clear-View Bins - Set of 20 74  $229.95 

AB526BU Kids Colours™ Spacemaker Storage Unit - Blue 81  $679.95 

JJ156 Classic Birch Spacemaker Storage Unit 83  $869.95 

JJ166 Classic Birch 20-Cubby Storage Unit 83  $529.95 

JJ633 Classic Birch 12-Cubby Storage Unit 83  $439.95 

JJ639 Classic Birch Lakeshore Writing Centre 88  $769.95 

JJ676 Classic Birch Mobile Book Organizer 88  $539.95 

JJ965 Classic Birch Anyplace, Anytime Mobile Listening Centre 88  $374.95 

WB0136 Classic Birch Help-Yourself Bookstand 89  $279.95 

JJ498 Classic Birch Storage Bench 90  $439.95 

LA533 Round-Edge Cubby Unit 92  $899.95 

LA212 Round-Edge Medium Storage Unit 93  $659.95 

JJ843FG Colours of Nature® Reading Nook - Forest Green 95  $849.95 

DD496 Numbers & Letters Activity Carpet - 6' x 9' 111  $449.95 

DS164BU Easy-Clean Room Divider - Blue 117  $129.95 

LA621 5 1⁄2" x 4" Labeling Pockets 119  $32.95 

LA623 3 5⁄8" x 3 5⁄8" Labeling Pockets 119  $29.95 

LA624 7" x 1 1⁄4" Labeling Pockets 119  $29.95 

EE365 Space-Saver Mobile Art Centre 123  $339.95 

LL329 Stow & Go Art Easel 123  $299.95 

DD119 Indoor/Outdoor Painting Centre for 4 124  $469.95 
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EA211 Easy-View Classroom Aquarium 176  $269.95 

LA425 Hands-On Science Supply Centre 179  $289.95 

HH877 Store & Explore Science Cart 180  $439.95 

JJ926 Classic Birch Tabletop Writing Centre 235  $119.95 

FF347 Mobile 10-Bin Storage Centre 244  $319.95 

5. Space for Privacy
ELR035 Crawl & Climb Caterpillar 9  $529.95 

LA244 Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Giant Play Tunnel 12  $169.95 

SW418 2-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $189.95 

RR312 Space-Saver Brick-Building Table 37  $199.95 

WB0180 Butcher-Block Table and Chair Set 49  $299.95 

PP418 Space-Saver Listening Centre Table - 24" 65  $449.95 

DD195 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Mobile Computer Station for Two 73  $399.95 

JJ639 Classic Birch Lakeshore Writing Centre 88  $769.95 

JJ726 Classic Birch Space-Saver Writing Centre 88  $579.95 

JJ176 Classic Birch Adjustable Mobile Computer Table 91  $399.95 

JJ843FG Colours of Nature® Reading Nook - Forest Green 95  $849.95 

CF511SB Calming Colours® Giant Pillow - Each - Sky Blue 105  $78.95 

WB2120 Quiet Time Privacy Cube 106  $389.95 

FF624 Comfy Corner Listening Centre 106  $459.95 

CK20BU Little Beanbag Seat - Blue 107  $79.95 

CK30BU Big Beanbag Seat - Blue 107  $99.95 

DD370X Soft Seats - Set of 6 107  $84.95 

DS164BU Easy-Clean Room Divider - Blue 117  $129.95 

LA949 Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Hardwood Easel 122  $249.95 

LL329 Stow & Go Art Easel 123  $299.95 

CF425 Comfy Seats - Set of 3 149  $214.95 

RR364 Read & Relax Book Station 166  $649.95 

JJ620 Preschool Privacy Partition - Set of 10 242  $30.95 

6. Child-Related Display
LM902 Double-Sided Write & Wipe Magnetic Room Divider 117  $439.95 

TC311 Bubber® Modeling Material - Blue 121  $13.95 

TC312 Bubber® Modeling Material - Green 121  $13.95 

TT216 Air-Dry Puffy Paints 122  $32.95 

LC987 Tabletop Easel Paper - 16" x 17 1⁄2" 126  $12.95 

LCW1960 3-Way Tabletop Easel 126  $64.95 

VR115 Art Clips - Set of 30 127  $19.95 

NA1651 White Drawing Paper - 9" x 12" 128  $13.95 

TA5314 WaterColour Paper 128  $19.95 

PC5316 Fingerpaint Paper 128  $8.95 

TD271 White Tagboard - 9" x 12" 128  $7.95 

TA301BB Fadeless Paper Roll® - Bright Blue 129  $22.95 

CA454 Clear Adhesive Roll - 20 Ft. 134  $14.95 

PP274 Classroom Collage Box 136  $99.95 

TT279 Wooden Craft Cubes - Class Pack 136  $48.95 

RR426 Peel & Stick Collage Frames - Set of 30 139  $24.95 

RR791 Tabletop Storytelling Board 169  $84.95 

PP168 Community Workers Poster Pack 172  $36.95 
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PP184 Moods & Emotions Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP257 Differing Abilities Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP456 Families Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP936 Children of the World Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

RR469 Watch-It-Grow Window Greenhouse - Set of 20 177  $104.95 

AA191 All About Animals Photo Library 180  $54.95 

GG791X Calendar Math Activity Program 196  $129.95 

AA248 Building Language Photo Library 206  $64.95 

TT928 Question of the Day Chart Kit 207  $89.95 

RR993 Alphabet Sounds Photo Library 219  $64.95 

FF727 My First Journal - Each 234  $4.45 

TA2694 Red Baseline Jumbo Picture Story Newsprint 235  $10.95 

DE191 Reusable Write & Wipe Pocket - Each 237  $4.45 

AW32 Classroom Bulletin Board - 34" x 48" 238  $84.95 

XC341 Classroom Laminating Machine 245  $154.95 

XC343 9" x 11 1⁄2" Pouches 245  $28.95 

7. Space for Gross Motor Play
This section refers to the amount and type of space available for active play.

8. Gross Motor Equipment
PP798 Active Play STEM Early Learning Kit 2  $159.95 

AA508 Lakeshore Active Play Kit 6  $309.95 

EE469 Super-Safe Tumbling Ramp 6  $259.95 

ELR028 4' x 6' Tumbling Mat 81  $209.95 

GG735 Let’s Get Moving! Activity Mats 6  $74.95 

BC354 Giant Design & Build Blocks 7  $419.95 

BC507 Build & Balance Course 7  $529.95 

LL257 Giant Alphabet Stepping Stones 7  $309.95 

LL258 Giant Number Stepping Stones 7  $249.95 

FF560 Complete Beanbag Learning Centre 8  $249.95 

RA191 Beginner’s Balance Beams 9  $189.95 

RA668 Medium Hop-Along Ball 9  $27.95 

ELR035 Crawl & Climb Caterpillar 9  $529.95 

BA506 Super Sensory Knobby Balls - Set of 4 10  $76.95 

FF725 Bucket of Beanbags 10  $48.95 

FF993 See-Inside Activity Balls - Set of 4 10  $72.95 

HH379 Lakeshore Target Toss 10  $89.95 

RA298 Lakeshore 6" Activity Balls - Set of 6 10  $27.95 

RE322 Lakeshore Sensory Ball Set 10  $43.95 

GB201X Lakeshore Playground Ball Set 11  $69.95 

WSP5674002 Soccer Ball 31  $12.95 

WSP75020 Basketball 20  $9.95 

VE6 Beginner’s Basketball Portable Hoop with Backboard 11  $249.95 

CZ1224X 24" Hoops - Set of 3 12  $7.95 

LA245 Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Play Tunnel 12  $114.95 

LC4205 Rainbow Parachute - 6' 12  $38.95 

LC4206 Rainbow Parachute - 12' 12  $94.95 

LC4207 Rainbow Parachute - 20' 12  $189.95 

FF518 Let’s Get Moving! Numbers & Counting Kit 13  $79.95 

FF536 Alphabet Bowling 13  $84.95 
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CS417 Small Child Safety Helmet 14  $30.95 

CS418 Medium Youth Safety Helmet 14  $32.95 

LA152 Lakeshore 3-Wheel Scooter 14  $279.95 

LA153 Lakeshore First Trike 15  $299.95 

LA154 Lakeshore School Trike 15  $349.95 

LA155 Lakeshore Jumbo Trike 15  $369.95 

LA157 Lakeshore Taxi-Trike 15  $519.95 

HH281 Early Years Ball Toss 159  $94.95 

PERSONAL CARE ROUTINES
9. Greeting/Departing

DG240 Heavy-Duty Storage & Communication Centre 69  $949.95 

DG249 Heavy-Duty Sign-In Communication Centre 69  $599.95 

DG238 Heavy-Duty Coat Lockers for 8 71  $799.95 

DG239 Heavy-Duty Coat Lockers for 10 71  $924.95 

AB341BU Kids Colours™ Storage & Communication Centre - Blue 79  $999.95 

AB787BU Kids Colours™ Coat Locker for 10 - Blue 79  $759.95 

JJ345 Classic Birch Coats, Cubbies & Communication Centre 84  $879.95 

JJ679 Classic Birch Big 12 Cubbies Storage Unit 86  $619.95 

JJ908 Classic Birch Classroom Communication & Storage Centre 86  $889.95 

JJ618 Classic Birch Tabletop Communication Centre 90  $119.95 

LA621 5 1⁄2" x 4" Labeling Pockets 119  $32.95 

PH345 18" x 24" Magnetic Write & Wipe Board 189  $54.95 

AW32 Classroom Bulletin Board - 34" x 48" 238  $84.95 

BU24726 Classroom Write & Wipe Board - 34" x 48" 238  $99.95 

AA295 School-To-Home Organizer - Each 243  $7.95 

PP967 Classroom Work Organizer 244  $109.95 

10. Meals/Snacks
QJ578 Disposable Sanitary Gloves 142  $6.45 

SJ212 Help-Yourself Pitchers - Set of 6 175  $34.95 

11. Nap/Rest
DD470X Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $99.95 

PP740X Soft & Washable School Doll Set 54  $339.95 

EE494 Lakeshore Classroom CD & Dual Cassette Player 66  $299.95 

LC1589 Lakeshore Cot Sheet - Each 71  $8.45 

AA992BU Kids Colours™ Easy-Stack Cot - Blue 79  $89.95 

JJ843FG Colours of Nature® Reading Nook - Forest Green 95  $849.95 

CF330SB Lakeshore Calming Colours® Rest Mat - Sky Blue 104  $39.95 

LA20BU Lakeshore Rainbow Rest Mats - Blue 104  $32.95 

LC1587 Lakeshore Easy-Stack Cot - Each 104  $89.95 

PE326 Heavy-Duty Rest Mat Sheet 104  $10.95 

PM404 Sanitary Mat Divider 104  $6.95 

CF189 Comfy Pillows - Set of 5 105  $119.95 

LC717 Blanket Bags - Set of 12 105  $39.95 

PM1 Pillow Folding Rest Mat 105  $21.95 

PM15 Indestructible Folding Rest Mat 105  $39.95 
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PM20 Heat-Sealed Hygienic Folding Rest Mat 105  $32.95 

PM3 Heavy-Duty Folding Rest Mat 105  $36.95 

QX616BU Cotton Thermal Cot Blanket - Blue - Each 105  $27.95 

WB2120 Quiet Time Privacy Cube 106  $389.95 

FF617 Just Like Home Comfy Chair 106  $219.95 

FF618 Just Like Home Comfy Couch 106  $289.95 

CK20BU Little Beanbag Seat - Blue 107  $79.95 

DS164BU Easy-Clean Room Divider - Blue 117  $129.95 

HH716BUZ Super-Soft Fleece Blanket - Dozen - Blue 143  $214.95 

LL250SET Lakeshore Cuddly Washable Dolls - Complete Set 155  $99.95 

GG520X Single Student Read-Alongs - Library 1 229  $509.95 

12. Toileting/Diapering
Toileting areas are accessible with child-sized sinks, toilet seats, and steps.

DS491 Extra Changing Paper Roll - 18" 142  $16.95 

HH447 Store-It-All Wall Unit 142  $354.95 

HH448 Step On Up! Toddler Changing Table 142  $1,299.95 

LC814 Handy Bags and Dispenser 142  $109.95 

NS17 Extra Roll of Bags 142  $63.95 

QJ578 Disposable Sanitary Gloves 142  $6.45 

HH742 Easy-Climb Step Stool 145  $359.95 

13. Health Practices
LC2915 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Vinyl Paint Apron - Red 124  $8.95 

LC37 Mid-Sleeved Heavy-Duty Adjustable Vinyl Paint Apron - Red 124  $10.95 

LC814 Handy Bags and Dispenser 142  $109.95 

NS17 Extra Roll of Bags 142  $63.95 

QJ578 Disposable Sanitary Gloves 142  $6.45 

HH742 Easy-Climb Step Stool 145  $359.95 

RA543 Building Healthy Habits Board Book Collection 162  $94.95 

KT1337 Be Choosy Be Healthy ® Activity Kit 174  $899.95 

KT3000 Be Choosy Be Healthy ® Dental Kit 174  $109.95 

GA258 All About My Body Picture Books 175  $79.95 

LA139 What’s Inside Me? Apron 175  $59.95 

LA888 Learn to Brush Demonstration Kit 175  $47.95 

LA933 Screen Cover for Toothbrush Holder for 12 175  $19.95 

LA934 Screen Cover for Toothbrush Holder for 10 175  $17.95 

LA935 Hygienic Toothbrush Holder for 12 175  $79.95 

LA936 Hygienic Toothbrush Holder for 10 175  $73.95 

FF948 Health & Safety Theme Box 215  $79.95 

RE987 Health & Safety Theme Book Library 215  $67.95 

14. Safety Practices
RR748 Hold-A-Ring Walking Rope 13  $36.95 

CS416 Extra-Small Toddler Safety Helmet 14  $28.95 

CS417 Small Child Safety Helmet 14  $30.95 

JJ374 Keep It Safe! Traffic Signs 15  $129.95 

AB243BU Locking Kids Colours™ Storage Cabinet - Blue 78  $1,199.95 

JJ188 Classic Birch Locking Storage Cabinet 84  $1,099.95 

LA729 Round-Edge Locking Storage Cabinet 93  $1,249.95 
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JJ243OB Colours of Nature® Locking Storage Cabinet - Ocean Blue 99  $1,229.95 

FOD346 Heavy-Duty Evacuation Crib 143  $399.95 

FF948 Health & Safety Theme Box 215  $79.95 

RE987 Health & Safety Theme Book Library 215  $67.95 

TT991 Lakeshore Safety Name Tags - Set of 20 242  $39.95 

LANGUAGE - REASONING
15. Books and Pictures

JJ676 Classic Birch Mobile Book Organizer 88  $539.95 

WB0136 Classic Birch Help-Yourself Bookstand 89  $279.95 

RE480X Board Book Theme Libraries - Complete Set 161  $309.95 

RA216 Classic Board Book Story Collection 162  $99.95 

RA543 Building Healthy Habits Board Book Collection 162  $94.95 

CA609 Sing-Along Read-Along Classics with CDs 163  $29.95 

CB783 Listen, Read & Rhyme with Dr. Seuss 163  $64.95 

RA210 Paperback Classics Library 163  $169.95 

AA757 Sort & Store Book Organizer 164  $71.95 

RE437 Feelings & Emotions Paperback Library 164  $139.95 

RR850X Multicultural Stories Paperback Library 164  $159.95 

RA131 Differing Abilities Paperback Library 165  $144.95 

RA443 Alphabet & Letter Sounds Paperback Library 165  $149.95 

RA716 Science Stories Paperback Library 165  $139.95 

RA746 Tender Topics Paperback Library 165  $149.95 

RA855 Nonfiction Paperback Library 165  $139.95 

RE386 Math Stories Paperback Library 165  $139.95 

RR364 Read & Relax Book Station 166  $649.95 

AV220X It’s a Multicultural World! Hardcover Library 167  $119.95 

TS160X Rhyme, Rhythm & Song Hardcover Library 167  $114.95 

LA835 Storytelling Glove 168  $10.95 

LA920X Storytelling Puppets - Set 1 168  $44.95 

RR500X Lakeshore Storytelling Kits - Set 1 169  $284.95 

RR515X Lakeshore Storytelling Kits - Set 2 169  $279.95 

RR791 Tabletop Storytelling Board 169  $84.95 

BK325X Classroom Favourites Big Books - Set 3 170  $164.95 

BK370X Classroom Favourites Big Books - Set 2 170  $154.95 

BK665X Classroom Favourites Big Books - Set 1 170  $164.95 

PP403 Big Book Magnetic Teaching Easel 170  $299.95 

BK310X Math Stories Big Book Set 171  $219.95 

BK740X Multicultural Big Book Set 171  $164.95 

HH650X Big Book Storytelling Activity Kits - Complete Set 171  $629.95 

TT137 Lakeshore Rhyming Books 205  $53.95 

AA248 Building Language Photo Library 206  $64.95 

LL865 Create-A-Scene Storytelling Frames 207  $46.95 

TT610X Read It! Sing It! Big Books - Complete Set 212  $219.95 

RE970X Lakeshore Theme Book Libraries - Set 1 214  $479.95 

FR814 Nonfiction Emergent Readers 227  $94.95 

TT933 Lakeshore Emergent Readers - Set of 20 227  $59.95 

GG520X Single Student Read-Alongs - Library 1 229  $509.95 
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16. Encouraging Children to Communicate
WB5250B Hardwood Unit Blocks - Builder Set 22  $459.95 

FF670 Block Play Home Builder 23  $74.95 

RR637 Lakeshore Community Block Play People 24  $49.95 

RR759 Lakeshore Block Play People with Differing Abilities 24  $33.95 

EE552 Kids Around the World Block Play People 25  $54.95 

HH668 Bamboo Building Blocks - Starter Set 26  $67.95 

LL348 Giant Roller Ramps - Starter Set 35  $62.95 

FF453 Simple Sequencing Wooden Picture Puzzles - 3-Step 40  $36.95 

FF454 Simple Sequencing Wooden Picture Puzzles - 4-Step 40  $42.95 

LC890X Lakeshore Career Costume Set 44  $579.95 

DD781 Doctor’s Office 45  $36.95 

PP718 Classroom Vet Centre 45  $49.95 

GG270X Let’s Pretend Writing Boxes - Complete Set 47  $124.95 

JJ816 Lakeshore Rolling Marketplace 51  $429.95 

AZ985 Push-Button Play Phone 52  $18.95 

PP720 Real-Working Cash Register 52  $54.95 

PP740X Soft & Washable School Doll Set 54  $339.95 

LC180X Lakeshore Multi-Ethnic School Doll Set 55  $469.95 

HH817 Lakeshore Giant Treehouse 56  $279.95 

HH818 Treehouse Furniture Set 56  $159.95 

DD315X Lakeshore Soft & Poseable Families - Complete Set 57  $194.95 

DD545 Play-All-Around Dollhouse Furniture 57  $159.95 

DD546 Play-All-Around Dollhouse 57  $269.95 

RR212 Lakeshore Barn 59  $149.95 

RR402 Classic Farm Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

LC1273 Machine-Washable Alphabet Puppet Set 60  $329.95 

HH305X Let’s Talk! Fairy Tale Puppets 61  $109.95 

HH365 Lakeshore Puppet Theatre 61  $99.95 

RR650X Let’s Talk! Kid Puppets - Complete Set 61  $179.95 

JJ909 What’s Inside? Soft Feely Box 159  $67.95 

GG165X Let’s Talk! Storytelling Puppets - Complete Set 168  $184.95 

LA835 Storytelling Glove 168  $10.95 

LA920X Storytelling Puppets - Set 1 168  $44.95 

RR515X Lakeshore Storytelling Kits - Set 2 169  $279.95 

RR791 Tabletop Storytelling Board 169  $84.95 

PP677 Let’s Get Talking! Prompt Box 206  $31.95 

LL865 Create-A-Scene Storytelling Frames 207  $46.95 

TT928 Question of the Day Chart Kit 207  $89.95 

PP928 Oral Language & Vocabulary School Readiness Teaching Kit 209  $89.95 

TA2694 Red Baseline Jumbo Picture Story Newsprint 235  $10.95 

17. Using Language to Develop Reasoning Skills
PP559 Water Play STEM Early Learning Kit 2  $119.95 

PP798 Active Play STEM Early Learning Kit 2  $159.95 

PP799 Block Play STEM Early Learning Kit 2  $119.95 

TT155X STEM Science Stations - Complete Set 4  $184.95 

WB0369 Hardwood Unit Blocks - Starter Set 22  $389.95 

QV735 Bead Sequencing Kit 31  $64.95 
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FF453 Simple Sequencing Wooden Picture Puzzles - 3-Step 40  $36.95 

FF454 Simple Sequencing Wooden Picture Puzzles - 4-Step 40  $42.95 

AA388 Colour Discovery Boxes 151  $84.95 

JJ434 Sort-A-Shape Activity Board 157  $33.95 

LL774 My First Sorting Bears 161  $46.95 

LL600X Lakeshore Science Viewers - Complete Set 177  $99.95 

PP540X Living Things Magnetic Activity Tins - Complete Set 177  $129.95 

HH225X Can Do! Science Discovery Kits - Pre K-Gr. 1 - Complete Set 180  $194.95 

LL657 Science Specimens Sorting Centre 181  $64.95 

PP512 Lakeshore Magnet Kit 182  $79.95 

LC735 Lakeshore Colour Discovery Tubes 183  $87.95 

LC1655X Lakeshore Math Counters Library 1 186  $244.95 

LM970X Lakeshore Math Counters Library 2 186  $324.95 

RR255 Lakeshore Counting Keys 188  $41.95 

TT625 Peg Number Boards 188  $59.95 

HH516 Find the Number Counting Kit 193  $44.95 

JJ779 Button Sorting Centre 194  $54.95 

FF930SET Lakeshore Sorting Centres - Complete Set 195  $94.95 

LA1770X Hands-On Math Centres - Complete Set 196  $214.95 

HH460X Early Math Folder Game Libraries - Pre-K-Gr. 1 - Complete Set 198  $179.95 

PP560X Can Do! Math Activity Kits 198  $129.95 

HH399 Read & Solve Word Problem Centre 200  $49.95 

DA910 Plastic Pattern Blocks 201  $22.95 

RA207 Attribute Blocks 201  $33.95 

LL407 How Much Does It Weigh?  Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

LL418 How Much Does It Hold? Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

RR414 All-Purpose Classroom Balance 203  $31.95 

AA248 Building Language Photo Library 206  $64.95 

HH770 Positional Words Resource Box 206  $49.95 

PP677 Let’s Get Talking! Prompt Box 206  $31.95 

LL865 Create-A-Scene Storytelling Frames 207  $46.95 

TT928 Question of the Day Chart Kit 207  $89.95 

PP928 Oral Language & Vocabulary School Readiness Teaching Kit 209  $89.95 

TT833 Story Sequencing Instant Learning Centre 209  $39.95 

FF955X Story Sequencing Cards - Complete Set 211  $63.95 

PP332 Lakeshore Vocabulary Smart Pencil Interactive Learning Cards 211  $49.95 

RR739 Look What I Can Do! Vocabulary Centre   212  $49.95 

JJ728 Story Wands 227  $39.95 

LL904 Storyteller Writing Box 234  $34.95 

PP311 Phonemic Awareness Learning Games - Single License CD-ROM 250  $14.99 

18. Informal Use of Language
This section refers to the quality and frequency of the staff’s communication with children.

ACTIVITIES
19. Fine Motor

HH668 Bamboo Building Blocks - Starter Set 26  $67.95 

FF582 Stick-All-Around Geo Builders - Starter Set 28  $49.95 
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LC955 Beginner’s Hammering Kit 28  $49.95 

RR751 Bristle Builders® - Class Set 28  $64.95 

DG546 Magna-Tiles® - Starter Set 29  $89.95 

GG454 Magnetic Counting Maze 30  $54.95 

HH166 Fill It Up! Fine Motor Jars 30  $62.95 

JJ247 Scoop-A-Bug Sorting Kit 30  $46.95 

JJ453 Magnetic Colour Maze 30  $54.95 

LL108 Tweezer Tongs Colour Sorting Kit 30  $39.95 

EE600X Feed-The-Animals Fine Motor Games - Complete Set 31  $99.95 

FF525 Snap-Together Letter Blocks 31  $79.95 

QV735 Bead Sequencing Kit 31  $64.95 

BR218 Snapo™ Junior - Class Set 32  $79.95 

FBT143 Squigz - Deluxe Set - 50 Pieces 32  $54.95 

HH576 Learning Lacers 33  $49.95 

NR30 Log Builders - Class Set 33  $89.95 

PP507 Create & Design Drill Kit 33  $42.95 

TT445 Lakeshore Building Cubes - Starter Set 33  $33.95 

TT225SET Lakeshore Manipulative Library 1 34  $269.95 

AA330X Dressing Frames - Complete Set 36  $99.95 

EE228 Giant Alphabet Beads 36  $42.95 

EE248 Giant Number & Counting Beads 36  $44.95 

FD117 Indestructible Giant Beads & Patterns 36  $54.95 

HH878 Linking Letter Monkeys - Uppercase 36  $44.95 

RA401 Best-Buy Building Bricks - Class Set - 607 pieces 37  $84.95 

CS834 Big Bolt Construction - School Set 38  $159.95 

PP846 Lakeshore Gear Builders - Class Set 38  $79.95 

RE214 Lakeshore Pipe Builders 38  $32.95 

FF286 Magnetic Sensory Shape Builders 39  $36.95 

LC107 Magnetic Designer 39  $32.95 

LC108 Pattern Cards for Magnetic Designer 39  $10.95 

FF367 Learning Colours Picture Puzzles 41  $89.95 

PP190 Lakeshore Preschool Puzzle Library with Rack 42  $324.95 

VX818 Best-Buy Standard Crayons - 8-Colour Box 130  $99.95 

AA696 Lakeshore Scissors Centre 135  $49.95 

EE439 Big Knob First Puzzle Set 160  $74.95 

AA382 Easy-Grip Jumbo Pegs & Pegboard 194  $21.95 

20. Art
AX20 Lakeshore Dough Assortment Set 1 120  $89.95 

EG326 Easy-Grip Clay & Dough Tools 121  $46.95 

RR388 Classroom Clay & Dough Designer Kit 121  $64.95 

TC310X Bubber ® Modeling Material Assortment 121  $64.95 

AA342 Washable Fingerpaint Assortment 122  $54.95 

LA949 Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Hardwood Easel 122  $249.95 

PX2020 Lakeshore Fully Washable Liquid Tempera Assortment 122  $54.95 

TT216 Air-Dry Puffy Paints 122  $32.95 

CG639 Roll-On Painters - 10-Colour Set 123  $29.95 

LL329 Stow & Go Art Easel 123  $299.95 

PX80 Superbright Liquid Tempera Assortment 123  $36.95 
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LC2915 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Vinyl Paint Apron - Red 124  $8.95 

RP550 Tempera Blocks - Each Set 124  $9.95 

VR717 Washable Liquid WaterColour Assortment 124  $32.95 

LC652 Lakeshore Double-Space Mobile Drying Rack 125  $229.95 

DF468 Sponge Painting Design Set 126  $29.95 

HH186 Big Barrel of Art Sponges 126  $36.95 

HH601 Lakeshore Easy-Grip Alphabet Sponge Painters - Uppercase 126  $49.95 

BA918 All-Purpose Paintbrush Assortment - Set of 30 127  $32.95 

LA820X Lakeshore No-Spill Paint Cups - 10-Colour Set 127  $19.95 

LC1340X Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Nylon-Bristle Paintbrushes - 10-Colour Set 127  $14.95 

NA1651 White Drawing Paper - 9" x 12" 128  $13.95 

TA50AC Construction Paper - 9" x 12" - Assorted Colours 128  $1.95 

TA51AC Construction Paper - 12" x 18" - Assorted Colours 128  $3.25 

TS108 Rainbow Scratch Paper 128  $17.95 

KW5851 Art Tissue Paper - 100 Sheets 129  $13.95 

PE121 White Butcher Paper Roll 129  $94.95 

VX841 Best-Buy Standard Crayons - 12-Colour Box 130  $139.95 

LC360 People Colours® Crayons - Each Set 131  $11.95 

RA575 Rainbow Crayons - Set of 30 131  $32.95 

LA712 Giant Washable Colour Ink Pads Set 1 132  $43.95 

LM594 Alphabet Giant Stampers - Uppercase 132  $41.95 

JJ336 Best-Buy Broad-Tip Markers - Student Pack 133  $3.95 

JJ439 Best-Buy Washable Broad-Tip Markers - Class Pack 133  $134.95 

LL133 Best-Buy Washable Fine-Tip Markers - Student Pack 133  $5.45 

AA702 Roll-On Confetti Glue 134  $25.95 

LM923 Super-Safe Craft Tape Centre - 1" 134  $109.95 

RS200 Mod Podge® - 4 Ounces 134  $5.95 

RS261 Help-Yourself Glue Tubes 134  $19.95 

RS4 Best-Buy School Glue - 4 Ounces 134  $1.85 

TT506 Lakeshore Jumbo Glue Stick - Each 134  $1.45 

AA696 Lakeshore Scissors Centre 135  $49.95 

GA351 Easy-Punch Alphabet 135  $99.95 

GA355 Easy-Punch Design Shapes 135  $42.95 

GG173 Crinkle-Cut Craft Scissors Centre 135  $51.95 

GS454 Safety Scissors - Each 135  $2.45 

FF106 Collage Buttons 136  $14.95 

PP274 Classroom Collage Box 136  $99.95 

TT279 Wooden Craft Cubes - Class Pack 136  $48.95 

BA308 Beads from Around the World 137  $22.95 

LA969 Peel & Stick Jewels 137  $25.95 

LC170 People Shapes™ Project Kit 137  $46.95 

FF534 Tissue Paper Squares 138  $15.95 

FF537 Textured Collage Shapes 138  $17.95 

HH143 Collage Sponge Shapes 138  $16.95 

LA186 Glitter Foam Sheets 138  $17.95 

PP285X 3-D Collage Boards - Complete Set 138  $37.95 

TT211 3-D Collage Box 138  $46.95 

AA765 Collage Pots - Set of 15 139  $32.95 

DT508 Decorate-Your-Own Tote Bags - Set of 15 139  $33.95 
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21. Music/Movement
GG735 Let’s Get Moving! Activity Mats 6  $74.95 

DD127 Lakeshore Wrist Ribbons - Set of 12 8  $32.95 

JC13 Rhythm Stick Activity Kit 8  $36.95 

KM132 Multicultural Rhythm Stick Fun CD 8  $17.95 

TT681 Activity Scarves 8  $21.95 

WSP69167CD Musical Scarves Activity CD 8  $17.95 

LC4205 Rainbow Parachute - 6' 12  $38.95 

DT361 Heavy-Duty Maracas - Set of 6 62  $24.95 

EG648 Egg Shakers - Set of 12 62  $21.95 

LC1189 True Tone Hand Bells 62  $79.95 

PP264 Bamboo Rhythm Sticks - Pair 62  $6.95 

RE100X Instruments from Around the World Collection 62  $179.95 

TB712 Easy-Grip Tambourines - Set of 12 62  $57.95 

WA204 Wrist & Ankle Bells - Set of 12 62  $36.95 

HH710 Shake & Move Ribbon Bells - Set of 6 63  $24.95 

LC1410 10-Player Preschool Rhythm Set 63  $44.95 

LC1415 15-Player Preschool Rhythm Set 63  $89.95 

LC1430 30-Player Preschool Rhythm Set 63  $179.95 

LC241 Heavy-Duty Drums - Set of 4 63  $54.95 

CD101 Sing, Learn & Play CD Collection 64  $61.95 

EE561 Music from Around the World Song Bank 64  $43.95 

FR760DX Multicultural Music CD Library 64  $127.95 

JJ665 Portable CD Player 65  $99.95 

EE494 Lakeshore Classroom CD & Dual Cassette Player 66  $299.95 

EE216 Mobile Listening & Storage Centre 67  $529.95 

AA788 See-Inside Music Makers - Set of 4 156  $31.95 

TB317 Toddler Tambourines 158  $57.95 

CA609 Sing-Along Read-Along Classics with CDs 163  $29.95 

22. Blocks
KS18232 Kinetic Sensory Sand - 11 Lb. 16  $44.95 

PP530X Feel & Find Sensory Tubs - Complete Set 17  $189.95 

SW344 Playground-Tough Giant Dump Truck 19  $159.95 

SW367SET Sand Writers - Set of 3 21  $37.95 

WB0369 Hardwood Unit Blocks - Starter Set 22  $389.95 

F250A Soft Unit Blocks - Starter Set 22  $199.95 

AA200X Lakeshore Block Play People - Complete Set 23  $159.95 

FF670 Block Play Home Builder 23  $74.95 

GG872 Lakeshore Community Garages - Set of 8 23  $89.95 

LM826 Hardwood Community Vehicles - Set of 10 23  $49.95 

RJ10 Block Play Traffic Signs 23  $49.95 

LA201 Starter Block Set Storage Cabinet 24  $329.95 

LL503 Light & Colour Tabletop Blocks - Starter Set 24  $44.95 

PP871 Castle Blocks 24  $119.95 

RR637 Lakeshore Community Block Play People 24  $49.95 

RR759 Lakeshore Block Play People with Differing Abilities 24  $33.95 

DC177 Tub of Cars & Trucks 25  $69.95 

EE552 Kids Around the World Block Play People 25  $54.95 
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FF349 Lakeshore Hardwood Hollow Blocks 25  $299.95 

FF353 Nature Blocks 25  $84.95 

RE888 Window Blocks 25  $59.95 

BC301 Tabletop Hardwood Blocks - Starter Set 27  $26.95 

HH640 Arch Blocks 27  $69.95 

HH827 Hardwood Construction Vehicles 27  $44.95 

LL892 Block Play Homes 27  $49.95 

BR573 Easy-Build Bricks - Starter Set 32  $199.95 

DD781 Doctor’s Office 45  $36.95 

PP426 Grandma’s Dress-Up Trunk 46  $239.95 

PP427 Grandpa’s Dress-Up Trunk 46  $239.95 

LA655 All-In-One Kitchen 49  $1,099.95 

FA410X Kid-Safe Appliances - Set 1 50  $79.95 

JJ581 Stand for Housecleaning Set 50  $67.95 

TR220SET Classroom-Tough Trucks 53  $104.95 

RR212 Lakeshore Barn 59  $149.95 

RR402 Classic Farm Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

LA623 3 5⁄8" x 3 5⁄8" Labeling Pockets 119  $29.95 

23. Sand/Water
PP275X Washable Sensory Play Materials - Complete Set 16  $254.95 

SW641 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $349.95 

SW642 Tops for 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $59.95 

EE604 Lakeshore Big Bubbles Kit 17  $49.95 

TC172BU Mold & Play Coloured Sand - Blue 17  $24.95 

WD111 Big Bubbles 17  $9.95 

EG430 Sand & Water Activity Tubs - Set of 4 18  $109.95 

LA987 Stay-Dry Water Play Smock - Each 18  $16.95 

LL153 Play-All-Around Sand & Water Table 18  $299.95 

PP439 Lakeshore Water Play Kit 18  $99.95 

RE111 Dino-Dig Excavation Kit 18  $32.95 

TT649 Lakeshore Super Sand Set 18  $94.95 

SAN318 Clean Sand - 25-Lb. Box 18  $39.95 

JJ512 Preschool Sand & Water Table 19  $469.95 

RR724 Lakeshore Magnetic Fishing Set 19  $44.95 

TT447 Heavy-Duty Sand Tools Set 19  $79.95 

AA322 Magnetic Alphabet Fishing Set - Uppercase 20  $79.95 

AA628 Mix & Match Waterfalls - Set of 4 20  $48.95 

LL442 Scoop & Sort Fishing Set 20  $44.95 

EE256 Sift & Find Alphabet Shells 21  $44.95 

EE784 Sift & Find Number Shells 21  $36.95 

HH522 Giant Sand & Water Fun Wheel 21  $134.95 

HH886 Waterway Pipe Builders - Set of 27 21  $36.95 

LA719 Giant Clear-View Water Play Table 21  $264.95 

JJ241 Classic Ocean Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

24. Dramatic Play
LC890X Lakeshore Career Costume Set 44  $579.95 

WB0885 Space-Saver Dress-Up Centre 44  $359.95 

LA815 Classroom Mailbox     45  $47.95 
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PP718 Classroom Vet Centre 45  $49.95 

DD486 Tell-A-Story Dress-Up Trunk 46  $164.95 

AA124 Lakeshore Career Hat Collection 47  $114.95 

LC355SET Lakeshore Multicultural Clothing Set 47  $279.95 

DD516 Pretend & Play Combo Kitchen 48  $829.95 

GR450X Pretend & Play Hardwood Kitchen Set 48  $929.95 

HH642 Indestructible Pots & Pans Playset 48  $36.95 

JJ858 Pretend & Play Table and Chair Set 48  $549.95 

LDA179 Indestructible Kitchen Playset 49  $94.95 

HH515 Space-Saver Play Kitchen 50  $649.95 

LC55 Super Housecleaning Set 50  $71.95 

FA420X Kid-Safe Appliances - Set 2 51  $69.95 

JJ816 Lakeshore Rolling Marketplace 51  $429.95 

LM365 Best-Buy Play Food Assortment 51  $69.95 

LM366 Best-Buy Multicultural Play Food Assortment 51  $69.95 

AZ985 Push-Button Play Phone 52  $18.95 

DD907 Kid-Sized Shopping Cart 52  $74.95 

HH919 Let’s Go Shopping Grocery Set 52  $64.95 

PP720 Real-Working Cash Register 52  $54.95 

AA824 Lakeshore Hardwood Super Garage 53  $219.95 

GG932 Community Car Set 53  $49.95 

RA776 Cars, Planes & Trains Bucket 53  $81.95 

DD470X Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $99.95 

DS300X Feels Real Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $124.95 

PP740X Soft & Washable School Doll Set 54  $339.95 

EE558 Lakeshore Hardwood Doll Crib 55  $134.95 

LA1200X Adaptive Equipment for Dolls with Special Needs - Complete Set 55  $224.95 

LC180X Lakeshore Multi-Ethnic School Doll Set 55  $469.95 

AA206 Around-The-Town Play Centre 56  $259.95 

HH817 Lakeshore Giant Treehouse 56  $279.95 

HH818 Treehouse Furniture Set 56  $159.95 

DD315X Lakeshore Soft & Poseable Families - Complete Set 57  $194.95 

JJ906 Giant Classic Dollhouse 57  $259.95 

JJ907 Classic Dollhouse Furniture 57  $174.95 

BT183 Best-Buy Tub of Animals 58  $79.95 

GG601 Classic Forest Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

JJ241 Classic Ocean Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

RR212 Lakeshore Barn 59  $149.95 

RR402 Classic Farm Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

TT190X Let’s Talk! Multicultural Puppets Set 60  $134.95 

TT740X Let’s Talk! Community Helpers Puppets - Complete Set 60  $169.95 

HH365 Lakeshore Puppet Theatre 61  $99.95 

RR580X Big Mouth Animals Puppet Set 61  $74.95 

RR650X Let’s Talk! Kid Puppets - Complete Set 61  $179.95 

25. Nature/Science
TT155X STEM Science Stations - Complete Set 4  $184.95 

RE111 Dino-Dig Excavation Kit 18  $32.95 

RA716 Science Stories Paperback Library 165  $139.95 

EA211 Easy-View Classroom Aquarium 176  $269.95 
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GR700 Life Cycle Sequencing Kit 176  $49.95 

LC66 The Butterfly Nursery 176  $64.95 

TT910X Easy-View Science Specimens - Complete Set 176  $379.95 

LL600X Lakeshore Science Viewers - Complete Set 177  $99.95 

PP540X Living Things Magnetic Activity Tins - Complete Set 177  $129.95 

RR469 Watch-It-Grow Window Greenhouse - Set of 20 177  $104.95 

TT920 Living Things Up Close! Library 178  $64.95 

LA425 Hands-On Science Supply Centre 179  $289.95 

AA191 All About Animals Photo Library 180  $54.95 

HH225X Can Do! Science Discovery Kits - Pre K-Gr. 1 - Complete Set 180  $194.95 

DD810 Earth Science Exploration Centre 181  $76.95 

LL657 Science Specimens Sorting Centre 181  $64.95 

LL760X Magnet Discovery Centres 182  $129.95 

PP512 Lakeshore Magnet Kit 182  $79.95 

RJ200 Magnet Discovery Board 182  $39.95 

TT154 Magnet Cars - Set of 4 182  $21.95 

PP38330SET Magnetic Wands - Set of 12 182  $24.95 

AA531 Lakeshore Motion Discovery Tubes 183  $44.95 

HH427 Explore & Discover Science Viewers - Set of 10 183  $49.95 

LC735 Lakeshore Colour Discovery Tubes 183  $87.95 

LL359 Big, Big, Bigger Magnifiers 183  $44.95 

LM615 Lakeshore Liquid Discovery Tubes 183  $114.95 

BA109 See-Inside Bucket Balance 184  $22.95 

LC3540X Prepared Slides - Complete Set 184  $76.95 

TT259 Magnifier Discovery Board 184  $37.95 

DD128 Science Discovery Chest 185  $329.95 

HH580 Mammals Specimen Centre 185  $46.95 

HH582 Birds Specimen Centre 185  $46.95 

HH583 Sea Life Specimen Centre 185  $46.95 

HH584 Reptiles Specimen Centre 185  $46.95 

HH585 Insects Specimen Centre 185  $46.95 

PP357 All About Life Science - Single License CD-ROM 249  $29.99 

PP692 Learn & Play Weather & Seasons - Single License CD-ROM 249  $19.99 

PP693 Learn & Play Five Senses - Single License CD-ROM 249  $19.99 

26. Math/Number
LL663 Size & Colour Cubes 29  $43.95 

JJ767 Magnetic Learning Numbers 31  $109.95 

LC1655X Lakeshore Math Counters Library 1 186  $244.95 

LM970X Lakeshore Math Counters Library 2 186  $324.95 

RA650X Classroom Math Manipulative Centre 187  $549.95 

RR132 Lakeshore Stacking Counters 188  $49.95 

RR255 Lakeshore Counting Keys 188  $41.95 

RR945 Lakeshore Counting Boxes - Complete Set 188  $319.95 

GG390X Spin & Count to 20 Activity Centres - Complete Set 189  $164.95 

RR661 Jumbo Magnetic Numbers - Set of 30 189  $59.95 

TT803 Magnetic Numbers & Counters 189  $44.95 

DD764 Count and Link 190  $31.95 

GG980X Fun to Count! Games - Complete Set 190  $119.95 

LL490X Number Sequencing Puzzles - Complete Set 190  $79.95 
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PP608 Sequencing Trains 1-100 192  $46.95 

HH516 Find the Number Counting Kit 193  $44.95 

LL499 Count & Write Math Mats 193  $44.95 

DD765X Jumbo Sorting & Counting Animals - Complete Set 194  $129.95 

JJ779 Button Sorting Centre 194  $54.95 

PP617 Student Rekenrek - Set of 4 194  $64.95 

FF186 Early Math Activity Centre 195  $64.95 

FF930SET Lakeshore Sorting Centres - Complete Set 195  $94.95 

TT280X Math Instant Learning Centres - Complete Set 195  $369.95 

GG791X Calendar Math Activity Program 196  $129.95 

LA1770X Hands-On Math Centres - Complete Set 196  $214.95 

FF668 Early Math Activity Jars 197  $64.95 

HH167 Shape Sorting Tray 197  $59.95 

TT420X Early Math Match-Ups - Complete Set 197  $64.95 

HH461 Numbers & Counting Folder Game Library - Pre K-Gr. 1 198  $46.95 

HH463 Patterning & Sorting Folder Game Library - Pre K-Gr. 1 198  $46.95 

HH464 Shapes & Measurement Folder Game Library - Pre K-Gr. 1 198  $46.95 

PP560X Can Do! Math Activity Kits 198  $129.95 

TT360X Magnetic Math Activity Tins - Complete Set 199  $164.95 

LL459 Geoboard Design Centre 200  $43.95 

DA334 Wooden Pattern Blocks 201  $33.95 

PP447 Giant Geometric Shapes 201  $36.95 

RA207 Attribute Blocks 201  $33.95 

EA210X Giant Sand Timers - Complete Set 202  $94.95 

WH2428 60-Minute Timer 202  $17.95 

FA219 Big Tape Measure 203  $13.95 

LL407 How Much Does It Weigh?  Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

LL443 How Long Is It? Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

RR414 All-Purpose Classroom Balance 203  $31.95 

27. Use of TV, Video, and/or Computers
DD195 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Mobile Computer Station for Two 73  $399.95 

JJ177 Classic Birch Adjustable Mobile Computer Table for Two 91  $539.95 

JJ178 Classic Birch Locking CPU Cabinet 91  $249.95 

PP357 All About Life Science - Single License CD-ROM 249  $29.99 

PP515X Lakeshore Science Interactive Software Suite - Single License CD-ROMs 249  $99.95 

HH950 All About Letters - Single License CD-ROM 250  $19.99 

PP311 Phonemic Awareness Learning Games - Single License CD-ROM 250  $14.99 

PP312 Alphabet Learning Games - Single License CD-ROM 250  $14.99 

PP313 Vocabulary Learning Games - Single License CD-ROM 250  $14.99 

PP510X Lakeshore Language Interactive Software Suite - Single License CD-ROMs 250  $279.00 

PP550X Lakeshore Math Interactive Software Suite - Single License CD-ROMs 251  $269.00 

28. Promoting Acceptance of Diversity
AA200X Lakeshore Block Play People - Complete Set 23  $159.95 

RR637 Lakeshore Community Block Play People 24  $49.95 

RR759 Lakeshore Block Play People with Differing Abilities 24  $33.95 

EE552 Kids Around the World Block Play People 25  $54.95 

HH519 All Kinds of Families Puzzle Set 40  $109.95 

HH961 Careers Puzzle Set 41  $164.95 
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JJ972 Differing Abilities Puzzle Set 41  $84.95 

LC355SET Lakeshore Multicultural Clothing Set 47  $279.95 

LM366 Best-Buy Multicultural Play Food Assortment 51  $69.95 

DD470X Lakeshore Washable Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $99.95 

DS300X Feels Real Baby Dolls - Complete Set 54  $124.95 

PP740X Soft & Washable School Doll Set 54  $339.95 

LA1200X Adaptive Equipment for Dolls with Special Needs - Complete Set 55  $224.95 

LC180X Lakeshore Multi-Ethnic School Doll Set 55  $469.95 

DD315X Lakeshore Soft & Poseable Families - Complete Set 57  $194.95 

TT190X Let’s Talk! Multicultural Puppets Set 60  $134.95 

TT740X Let’s Talk! Community Helpers Puppets - Complete Set 60  $169.95 

RR650X Let’s Talk! Kid Puppets - Complete Set 61  $179.95 

RE100X Instruments from Around the World Collection 62  $179.95 

FR760DX Multicultural Music CD Library 64  $127.95 

LC386 People Colours® Jumbo Pencils 131  $15.95 

LC170 People Shapes™ Project Kit 137  $46.95 

R51451 Make-A-Face Sheets 137  $12.95 

HH990SET Soft & Safe Families - Complete Set 154  $179.95 

RA324 Multicultural Board Book Collection 162  $94.95 

RA556 Building Self-Esteem & Acceptance Paperback Library 164  $139.95 

RR850X Multicultural Stories Paperback Library 164  $159.95 

RA131 Differing Abilities Paperback Library 165  $144.95 

AV220X It’s a Multicultural World! Hardcover Library 167  $119.95 

BK740X Multicultural Big Book Set 171  $164.95 

AA937 Children of the World Book Set 172  $86.95 

CW166 Community Workers Book Set 172  $86.95 

FB459 Families Book Set 172  $69.95 

PP168 Community Workers Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP257 Differing Abilities Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP258 Differing Abilities Book Set 172  $54.95 

PP456 Families Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

PP936 Children of the World Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

INTERACTION
29. Supervision of Gross Motor Activities
This section refers to staff supervision of children while they are engaged in gross motor activities.

30. General Supervision of Children (Other Than Gross Motor)
This section refers to staff’s appropriate supervision of children, including calm and caring remarks designed to enhance self-esteem, and providing direc-
tion with understanding.

31. Discipline
RA556 Building Self-Esteem & Acceptance Paperback Library 164  $139.95 

RE437 Feelings & Emotions Paperback Library 164  $139.95 

BK200X Good Manners Hardcover Library 167  $99.95 

FF465 Moods & Emotions Book Set 172  $54.95 

PP184 Moods & Emotions Poster Pack 172  $36.95 

AA708 Moods & Emotions Mirrors 173  $48.95 

GA328 Learning To Get Along Picture Book Set 173  $119.95 

KT2900SET Lakeshore Classroom Management System 246  $399.95 
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32. Staff-Child Interactions
RR393 Circle Time Teaching Easel 116  $319.95 

RA319 Best Behaviour Board Book Collection 162  $79.95 

RR364 Read & Relax Book Station 166  $649.95 

33. Interactions Among Children
LC4205 Rainbow Parachute - 6' 12  $38.95 

LC4206 Rainbow Parachute - 12' 12  $94.95 

FF465 Moods & Emotions Book Set 172  $54.95 

GA328 Learning to Get Along Picture Book Set 173  $119.95 

AA708 Moods & Emotions Mirrors 173  $48.95 

PP514 Hands-On Number Grid 192  $63.95 

PP608 Sequencing Trains 1-100 192  $46.95 

LL443 How Long Is It? Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

KT2900SET Lakeshore Classroom Management System 246  $399.95 

PROGRAM STRUCTURE
34. Schedule

EE211 The Everything Plan Book 243  $14.95 

TT927 All-Purpose Teacher’s Organizer 243  $94.95 

KT2904 Daily Schedule Chart 246  $37.95 

35. Free Play
GB201X Lakeshore Playground Ball Set 11  $69.95 

SW418 2-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $189.95 

RE111 Dino-Dig Excavation Kit 18  $32.95 

JJ512 Preschool Sand & Water Table 19  $469.95 

HH886 Waterway Pipe Builders - Set of 27 21  $36.95 

SW367SET Sand Writers - Set of 3 21  $37.95 

WB0369 Hardwood Unit Blocks - Starter Set 22  $389.95 

AA200X Lakeshore Block Play People - Complete Set 23  $159.95 

FF670 Block Play Home Builder 23  $74.95 

LM826 Hardwood Community Vehicles - Set of 10 23  $49.95 

DC177 Tub of Cars & Trucks 25  $69.95 

FF764 Connect & Build Roadway 26  $99.95 

HH668 Bamboo Building Blocks - Starter Set 26  $67.95 

BC301 Tabletop Hardwood Blocks - Starter Set 27  $26.95 

FF582 Stick-All-Around Geo Builders - Starter Set 28  $49.95 

RR751 Bristle Builders® - Class Set 28  $64.95 

DG546 Magna-Tiles® - Starter Set 29  $89.95 

LL526 Colour-Changing Light Table 29  $439.95 

LL527 Light Table Learning Materials 29  $64.95 

LL663 Size & Colour Cubes 29  $43.95 

GG143 Stretch & Connect Builders 32  $99.95 

NR15 Log Builders - Starter Set 33  $49.95 

AA330X Dressing Frames - Complete Set 36  $99.95 

PP845 Lakeshore Gear Builders - Starter Set 38  $42.95 

FF454 Simple Sequencing Wooden Picture Puzzles - 4-Step 40  $42.95 
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FF520 Learn to Count! Picture Puzzles 40  $99.95 

AA826 Alphabet Sounds Picture Puzzles 41  $179.95 

PP190 Lakeshore Preschool Puzzle Library with Rack 42  $324.95 

JJ309 Animals Up Close Puzzle Set 43  $139.95 

PP718 Classroom Vet Centre 45  $49.95 

PP426 Grandma’s Dress-Up Trunk 46  $239.95 

PP427 Grandpa’s Dress-Up Trunk 46  $239.95 

DD516 Pretend & Play Combo Kitchen 48  $829.95 

JJ858 Pretend & Play Table and Chair Set 48  $549.95 

JJ816 Lakeshore Rolling Marketplace 51  $429.95 

LC180X Lakeshore Multi-Ethnic School Doll Set 55  $469.95 

AA206 Around-The-Town Play Centre 56  $259.95 

AA207 Around-The-Town Vehicle Set 56  $21.95 

DD315X Lakeshore Soft & Poseable Families - Complete Set 57  $194.95 

JJ906 Giant Classic Dollhouse 57  $259.95 

RR212 Lakeshore Barn 59  $149.95 

RR402 Classic Farm Animal Collection 59  $59.95 

HH365 Lakeshore Puppet Theatre 61  $99.95 

RR650X Let’s Talk! Kid Puppets - Complete Set 61  $179.95 

HH710 Shake & Move Ribbon Bells - Set of 6 63  $24.95 

AX20 Lakeshore Dough Assortment Set 1 120  $89.95 

GG824 Indoor/Outdoor 3-Station Easel 124  $299.95 

BA918 All-Purpose Paintbrush Assortment - Set of 30 127  $32.95 

BT749 Stack & Build Animals 154  $74.95 

LL600X Lakeshore Science Viewers - Complete Set 177  $99.95 

HH427 Explore & Discover Science Viewers - Set of 10 183  $49.95 

PP259 Counting Is a Snap! 191  $32.95 

DD765X Jumbo Sorting & Counting Animals - Complete Set 194  $129.95 

FF195X Early Language Folder Game Libraries - Complete Set - Pre K-Gr. 1 213  $219.95 

LL361 Complete-The-Word Magnetic Board 223  $72.95 

FG650X Favourite Action Games Set 252  $84.95 

36. Group Time
PP441 The Three Little Pigs Problem Solving STEM Kit 3  $64.95 

PP442 The Three Billy Goats Gruff  Problem Solving STEM Kit 3  $79.95 

FF560 Complete Beanbag Learning Centre 8  $249.95 

LC4206 Rainbow Parachute - 12' 12  $94.95 

FF518 Let’s Get Moving! Numbers & Counting Kit 13  $79.95 

SW641 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $349.95 

SW642 Tops for 4-Way Sensory Play Table 16  $59.95 

EE604 Lakeshore Big Bubbles Kit 17  $49.95 

LC1410 10-Player Preschool Rhythm Set 63  $44.95 

LC241 Heavy-Duty Drums - Set of 4 63  $54.95 

CE357 Listen & Read Sing-Alongs 64  $86.95 

CU660 Portable Cassette Player/Recorder 66  $99.95 

EE216 Mobile Listening & Storage Centre 67  $529.95 

LC4250X Lakeshore Listening Centre 67  $284.95 

JJ234 Classic Birch 4-Way Teach & Store Centre 91  $539.95 

CN431 36" x 72" Small Group Table 101  $409.95 

CN433 48" x 72" Large Group Table 101  $529.95 
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TT483 A Place for Everyone Classroom Carpet for 20 108  $639.95 

TT904 A Place for Everyone Circle Time Carpet for 20 110  $749.95 

LM510 All-Purpose Teaching Easel 116  $399.95 

RR393 Circle Time Teaching Easel 116  $319.95 

CEO2425 Store & Display Teaching Cart 117  $429.95 

LA949 Lakeshore Heavy-Duty Hardwood Easel 122  $249.95 

DD119 Indoor/Outdoor Painting Centre for 4 124  $469.95 

LC170 People Shapes™ Project Kit 137  $46.95 

RR500X Lakeshore Storytelling Kits - Set 1 169  $284.95 

BB700X Nursery Rhymes Big Book Set 171  $117.95 

HH650X Big Book Storytelling Activity Kits - Complete Set 171  $629.95 

RR469 Watch-It-Grow Window Greenhouse - Set of 20 177  $104.95 

DD970X Science Instant Learning Centres - Complete Set 178  $309.95 

DD128 Science Discovery Chest 185  $329.95 

TT280X Math Instant Learning Centres - Complete Set 195  $369.95 

PP501 Number Sense School Readiness Teaching Kit 197  $76.95 

PP502 Counting & Comparing School Readiness Teaching Kit 197  $76.95 

PP503 Shapes & Patterning School Readiness Teaching Kit 197  $76.95 

LL407 How Much Does It Weigh?  Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

LL443 How Long Is It? Measurement Centre 203  $54.95 

HH770 Positional Words Resource Box 206  $49.95 

DD999 Circle Time Learning Centre 208  $129.95 

PP926 Alphabet Knowledge School Readiness Teaching Kit 209  $89.95 

PP927 Phonological Awareness School Readiness Teaching Kit 209  $89.95 

PP928 Oral Language & Vocabulary School Readiness Teaching Kit 209  $89.95 

FF920X Lakeshore Theme Boxes - Set 1 214  $619.95 

HH804 Alphabet Activity Paddles 218  $87.95 

HH950 All About Letters - Single License CD-ROM 250  $19.99 

PP998 Circle Time Activities - Single License CD-ROM 250  $19.99 

37. Provisions for Children with Disabilities
This section refers to interactions between staff and parents of children with disabilities, and the alteration of space and classroom teaching styles to meet 
the needs of all children.

PARENTS AND STAFF
38. Provisions for Parents

JJ345 Classic Birch Coats, Cubbies & Communication Centre 84  $879.95 

JJ908 Classic Birch Classroom Communication & Storage Centre 86  $889.95 

JJ618 Classic Birch Tabletop Communication Centre 90  $119.95 

HH970 Ready for Preschool Backpack - Each 211  $34.95 

AA295 School-To-Home Organizer - Each 243  $7.95 

RR752BU Take-Home Backpack - Blue 243  $10.95 

CD901 Classroom Digital Camera 245  $224.95 

39. Provisions for Personal Needs of Staff
DG218 Heavy-Duty Locking Storage Cabinet - 6 Ft. 71  $714.95 

EE517BU Kids Colours™ 17 1⁄2" Teacher’s Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $114.95 

AB243BU Locking Kids Colours™ Storage Cabinet - Blue 78  $1,199.95 

JJ188 Classic Birch Locking Storage Cabinet 84  $1,099.95 
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LA729 Round-Edge Locking Storage Cabinet 93  $1,249.95 

RH17 17" Oak Teacher’s Chair 103  $259.95 

40. Provisions for Professional Needs of Staff
DG218 Heavy-Duty Locking Storage Cabinet - 6 Ft. 71  $714.95 

DD195 Heavy-Duty Adjustable Mobile Computer Station for Two 73  $399.95 

EE517BU Kids Colours™ 17 1⁄2" Teacher’s Stacking Chair - Blue 77  $114.95 

AB243BU Locking Kids Colours™ Storage Cabinet - Blue 78  $1,199.95 

JJ232 Classic Birch Mobile Teaching Cabinet 89  $769.95 

JJ164 Classic Birch 2-Shelf Space-Saver Storage Unit 91  $289.95 

JJ176 Classic Birch Adjustable Mobile Computer Table 91  $399.95 

JJ178 Classic Birch Locking CPU Cabinet 91  $249.95 

JJ366 Classic Birch 3-Shelf Space-Saver Storage Unit 91  $329.95 

JJ367 Classic Birch 4-Shelf Space-Saver Storage Unit 91  $399.95 

LA729 Round-Edge Locking Storage Cabinet 93  $1,249.95 

JJ475FG 17 1⁄2" Teacher’s Colours of Nature® Chair - Forest Green 96  $84.95 

JJ243OB Colours of Nature® Locking Storage Cabinet - Ocean Blue 99  $1,229.95 

CN818BU 17 1⁄2" Teacher’s Stacking Chair - Blue 103  $84.95 

RH17 17" Oak Teacher’s Chair 103  $259.95 

FF626 Classroom-Tough Storage Stool 242  $269.95 

LL169 Carry-All Teacher’s Caddy 243  $31.95 

PP422 Hold-It-All Teacher Tote 244  $23.95 

PP423 All-Purpose Teacher’s Apron 244  $26.95 

41. Staff Interaction and Cooperation
This section refers to how the caregivers communicate with each other, plan their schedules, and allocate their tasks.

42. Supervision and Evaluation of Staff
This section refers to the quality of staff supervision and guidance.

43. Opportunities for Professional Growth
This section refers to provisions for staff learning opportunities, such as workshops and courses.
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2015 Easy Order Form

Bill To:

Contact  ___________________________________________________________________

School/Institution  _____________________________________________________

Address  ___________________________________________________________________

City   ________________________________________________________________________

Prov.  ______________  Postal Code  _________________________________

Phone  _____________________________________________________________________

Email ________________________________________________________________________

Ship To: (If different from “Bill To”)

Contact  ___________________________________________________________________

School/Institution  _____________________________________________________

Address  ___________________________________________________________________

City   ________________________________________________________________________

Prov.  ______________  Postal Code  _________________________________

Phone  _____________________________________________________________________

Email ________________________________________________________________________

Principal/Director’s Name   _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

3075 Line 8, RR 2
Bradford, ON  L3Z 2A5

Phone Free: 1-800-268-1268
Fax Free: 1-800-567-8054
www.WINTERGREEN.ca

PAYMENT METHOD
All orders from individuals must be accompanied by payment or credit card information.

  Cheque Enclosed

VISA®

MasterCard®

American Express®

Charge our account:   Authorized Purchase Order #

  Account # (if known)

Card # / / /

Expiration Date         /

Signature
}

*Quebec Residents: QST is calculated on the Subtotal + the GST

 Qty. Item Colour Name of Item - Description Price Each Total Price
  

Number

Subtotal 
(Incl. Merchandise Total & 

Shipping & Handling)

Add 15% Shipping & Handling

HST or GST

PST or QST where applicable

Subtotal 
(Incl. Subtotal & Taxes)

Total 

Gift Card Redemption: $ _________
Card #: ______________________________   

(Subtract Card Amount from Subtotal)

 Total this side: $ ___________ + Total other side: $ ___________ 
Merchandise Total



Ordering InformationWe’re here to help you!

Marcel Gagne - National Sales Manager
marcel@wintergreen.ca

Denise Melanson - Senior Sales Consultant, 
GTA Education
denise@wintergreen.ca

Sara McKenna - Sales Consultant, GTA Child Care
sara@wintergreen.ca

Lise Levac - Senior Sales Consultant, 
Eastern & North Central Ontario
lise@wintergreen.ca

Melissa Gould - Senior Sales Consultant, 
Southwestern Ontario
melissa@wintergreen.ca

Mark Gillespie - Sales Consultant, British Columbia
mark@wintergreen.ca

Caron Allary - Sales Consultant, Saskatchewan
callary@wintergreen.ca

General Sales Inquiries: sales@wintergreen.ca

order by phone toll free

1-800-268-1268

1-800-567-8054
order by fax toll free

order online

WINTERGREEN.ca

WINTERGREEN.ca

Connect with Us!
facebook.com/Wintergreen.ca youtube.com/WintergreenLearning1

pinterest.com/Wintergreenl
  Find FREE resources—from lesson 
plans to reproducibles.

  Read helpful product reviews 
from other teachers.

  Plus special offers, contests & more!

“Making and keeping our customers happy 
is our priority! If you are not completely 
satisfied, simply let us know and we will 
make it right. We guarantee to make you 
happy with everything you purchase from 
WINTERGREEN. If you ever have any ques-
tions or concerns, please contact Customer 
Service at custserv@wintergreen.ca.”

Michael Hayward
President

Remember to “Like” 
our Facebook Page!



NOTES

3075 Line 8, RR 2
Bradford, ON  L3Z 2A5 

Our Headquarters

1-800-268-1268
Phone Free

1-800-567-8054
Fax Free

www.WINTERGREEN.ca
Website

C.P. 37 Station Ahuntsic
Montréal, QC  H3L 3N5

Au Québec

STAY CONNECTED WITH US ON


